Permission 

Facility
72 bed residential care facility (C2) built 

pursuant to the Planning Permission

Health Care Body
the Leicester, Leicestershire and Rutland 

Integrated Care Board and any successor 

body

Healthcare Contribution
the sum of £28,800.00 (twenty eight 

thousand eight hundred pounds) paid in 

accordance with the triggers in this Deed 

Indexed 

Indexation

the original contribution or commuted sum 

amount figure or otherwise shall be subject 

to increase pursuant to indexation in 

accordance with the indexation provisions

[...]

where necessary, a certificate of practical 

completion can be issued and it can be 

Occupied

Site Location Plan
the plan entitled Site Location Plan with 

reference SLP-ES-01 attached at Appendix 1

Traffic Regulation Order Contribution
the sum of £7,500.00 (seven thousand five 

hundred pounds) Indexed to be used for the 

provision of necessary traffic regulation 

orders in connection with the Development

to enforce the relocation of parking 

restrictions in association with the removal of 

the turning circle and widening the footway